
= Vegetarian Ingredients = Gluten-Free Ingredients 

DAILY ALTERNATES: 
Chex Cereal & Yogurt 

(And Assort. Non-GF Cereals) 

PB & J  or Cheese Sandwich 
We Use  

Whole Grain  
Products! 

December 
Millbridge Lunch 

Menu 
 

All American Monday! 
I LOVE the USA    

American Classics!  

Fun Flavors Tuesday! 
AKA: Taco Tuesday,  

Mexican, Asian, Italian 

Wacky Wednesday! 
A School Favorite! 

The random category! 

Chicken Lover’s Thursday! 
Everything & 

Anything CHICKEN!  

Pizza Lover’s Friday! 
Cheesy Pizza By  

The Slice! 

    Friday-December 1 

    Milanese Pizza 
Deluxe Lunch $2.55 

Chicken Ranch BLT Wrap 
Turkey & Cheese Pinwheels 

Sides: 
Vege-licious Garden Salad 

Mixed Patch w/Hummus/Dip 

National Cookie Day! Tuesday-December 5 Wednesday-December 6 Thursday-December 7 National Brownie Day! 

Mozzarella Sticks 
w/ Pasta & Parmesan 
Cheeseburger on a Bun 

 Popcorn Chicken on Greens 

Sides: 
Peas-Peppermint Cookie 

Carrots w/ Hummus/Ranch 

Walking Tacos 
w/ Toppings 

Mini Corn Dogs 
Turkey Club Salad 

Sides: 
Rainbow Veggie Medley 

Celery w/ Hummus/Ranch 

Single Session 
K-8 Only 

Breakfast Only  
No Lunch Served 

Popcorn Chicken 
w/ Seasoned Rice 

Grilled Cheese 
Buffalo Chicken Salad 

Sides: 
Easy Cheesy Broccoli Bake 

Broc Bites w/ Hummus/Ranch 

Big Daddy’s Pizza 
By The Slice 

Chicken Ranch BLT Wrap 
Turkey & Cheese Pinwheels 

Sides: 
Caesar Salad-Winter Brownie 
Mixed Patch w/Hummus/Dip 

Monday-December 11 Tuesday-December 12 Wednesday-December 13 Thursday-December 14 Friday-December 15 

Single Session 
K-5 Only 

Breakfast Only  
No Lunch Served 

Single Session 
K-5 Only 

Breakfast Only  
No Lunch Served 

Single Session 
K-5 Only 

Breakfast Only  
No Lunch Served 

Single Session 
K-5 Only 

Breakfast Only  
No Lunch Served 

Single Session 
K-5 Only 

Breakfast Only  
No Lunch Served 

Monday-December 18 Tuesday-December 19 Wednesday-December 20 Nat’l Burger Day/1st Day of Winter! Friday-December 22 

Cheese Steak 
On a Torpedo Roll 

Cheeseburger on a Bun 
Popcorn Chicken on Greens 

Sides: 
Tumblin Tator Tots 

Carrots w/ Hummus/Ranch 

Walking Tacos 
w/ Toppings 

Mini Corn Dogs 
Turkey Club Salad 

Sides: 
Roasted Butternut Squash 

Celery w/ Hummus/Ranch 

Hot Turkey w/Gravy 
Dinner Roll 

Hot Dog on a Bun 
Tuna Salad on Spring Mix 

Sides: 
Mashed Potatoes/P & C 

Toasty Bean Bites 

Chicken Quesadilla 
w/Salsa  

Cheese Burger on a Bun 
Buffalo Chicken Salad 

Sides: 
Icicle Crinkle Fries  

Broc Bites w/ Hummus/Ranch 

 
Single Session 
Breakfast Only 

No Lunch Served 

Monday-December 25 Tuesday-December 26 Wednesday-December 27 Thursday-December 28 Friday-December 29 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Winter Break 
School Closed 

Lunch Prices: Regular Lunch $2.40 
Deluxe $2.55 Reduced: $0.40 Adult: $3.75 
Milk: $0.50 *Menu subject to change.   
Food Service Director: Fiorangela Hummel 
DRN@nsfm.com  Phone: 461-6100 X 3027 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 
Milk: Skim White, Chocolate, Strawberry, 1% White,  Lactaid  

Choose 1 Entrée. (3 Daily Specials & 2 Daily Alternates) 
Includes 2 Fruit & 2 Veggie Choices! 

You must choose at least 1 fruit or veggie.  

Dec 4: Nat’l Cookie Day–
Cookie topped with crushed candy 
canes as a treat!  
Dec 8: Nat’l Brownie Day–
Brownie topped w/ winter sprinkles.  
Dec 21: Nat’l Burger 
Day/1st Day of Winter 

Daily Fruit Offerings:  
Fresh, Cupped, 100% Juice  

PB & J 
All Salads Come With a Grain. 

Check out the menus on  


